Radiocrafts
Embedded Wireless Solutions  RC2400/RC2400HP
2015 Radiocrafts AS RC2400/RC2400HP Data Sheet (rev. 1.3) Page 1 of 17
ZigBee®- Ready RF Transceiver Modules
Product Description
The RC2400 and RC2400HP RF Transceiver Modules are a series of compact surface-
mounted modules specially designed for the ZigBee® PRO protocol stack. It can also be
used for other for wireless star and mesh networks based on IEEE 802.15.4 compliant PHY

Embedded Wireless Solutions  RC2400/RC2400HP
2015 Radiocrafts AS RC2400/RC2400HP Data Sheet (rev. 1.3) Page 15 of 17
Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Description
RC2400 ZigBee-ready RF module, 256 kB Flash
RC2400HP ZigBee-ready RF module, 256 kB Flash. High power, long range
RC2400 -EE ZigBee-ready RF module, 256 kB Flash, including EEPROM
RC2400HP -EE ZigBee-ready RF module, 256 kB Flash. High power, long range,
including EEPROM
RC2400-ZNM ZigBee-ready RF module, embedded ZigBee stack with API
through serial interface
RC2400HP-ZNM ZigBee-ready RF module, embedded ZigBee stack with API
through serial interface. High power, long range
RC2400-ZNM-SE ZigBee-ready RF module, embedded ZigBee stack with API
through serial interface. Includes support for Smart Energy
Security.
RC2400HP-ZNM-SE ZigBee-ready RF module, embedded ZigBee stack with API
through serial interface. High power, long range. Includes support
for Smart Energy Security.
Document Revision History
Document Revision Changes
1.0 First release
1.1 Corrected soldering profile info
Added info in RC2405 and ZNM-SE variants
Updated FCC information
Updated Adjacent channel rejection
1.2 Updated FCC/IC information
Status changed to Full Production
1.3  Updated mechanical drawing
Added DC and SPI AC characteristics
Updated regulatory information for CE according to EN300 328
Product Status and Definitions
Current
Status
Data Sheet Identification Product Status Definition
Advance Information Planned or under
development
This data sheet contains the design
specifications for product
development. Specifications may
change in any manner without notice.
Preliminary Engineering Samples
and First Production
This data sheet contains preliminary
data, and supplementary data will be
published at a later date. Radiocrafts
reserves the right to make changes at
any time without notice in order to
improve design and supply the best
possible product.
   X
No Identification Noted Full Production This data sheet contains final
specifications. Radiocrafts
reserves the right to make
changes at any time without notice
in order to improve design and
supply the best possible product.
 Not recommended for new designs Last time buy
available
Product close to end of lifetime
Radiocrafts
Embedded Wireless Solutions  RC2400/RC2400HP
2015 Radiocrafts AS RC2400/RC2400HP Data Sheet (rev. 1.3) Page 16 of 17
Current
Status
Data Sheet Identification Product Status Definition